
Nijkerk - Schenectady/Nijkerk Council and the Dutch visit in 
September 22-October 1, 2012 (7/12/12) 
 
There are 15 visitors coming from Nijkerk in September this year and we have 
placed them with host families.  Some are new and some are returning visitors. 
 The program is currently as follows: 
 
Date:                                                            Activity
Thursday, September 20                              Dutch arrive in the evening   
 
Friday, September 21                                   Schenectady Day 

With meet the Mayor 
                                                                      
                                                                      Progressive Dinner in the   
        Stockade 
Saturday & Sunday, September 22 & 23      Family days 
 
Monday & Tuesday, September 24 & 25      Niagara Falls (return dinner at  

Dinosaur BBQ)   
 
Wednesday, September 26                         Olana historic site and   
                                                                    Walkway over the Hudson. 
       Dinner in Chatham 
                                                                     
Thursday, September 27                              Albany Day 
 
Friday, September 28                                   Lake Placid, Olympic Village, Lake  
       Placid Boat Ride Lunch 
                                                                     Dinner at Longfellow's 
 
Saturday, September 29                               Family day 
 
Sunday, September 30                                 Free morning,  

FAREWELL DINNER  
AT THE MABEE FARM -   

 Barn Dance (Dutch treat)
 
Monday, October l                                       Dutch leave for New York City  
Tues - Wed                                                  Dutch in NYC
Thursday, October 4                                    Dutch return to Nijkerk
  
 


